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Connor Steckel: (802) 522-0065; connor.steckel@vermont.gov

David Wardrop: (802) 622-4058; david.wardrop@vermont.gov

Lee King: (802) 261-5924; lee.king@vermont.gov

Luke Hughes: (802) 636-7289; luke.hughes@vermont.gov

Silas Rainville: (802) 636-7334; silas.rainville@vermont.gov

Sylvia Jensen: (802) 782-3388; sylvia.jensen@vermont.gov

Tucker Wehner: (802) 461-6284; tucker.wehner@vermont.gov

TBD: Steve Cash (802) 477-3263; steven.cash@vermont.gov OR
Nate Sands: (802) 224-6850; nathaniel.sands@vermont.gov

Sources: Esri, USGS, NOAA




